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> Optical Fiber Cables

~» Indoor Optical Fiber Cable
FTTH Drop Cable

Optical Fiber Accessories

Copper Cables

Copper Accessories

Rack & Box

Part Numbers



Indoor Optical Fiber Cable



Tight Buffer 900 pm Optical Fiber Cable

Outer Jacket (Buffer)

Fiber Optic

Fiber Transmission Performance

Parameters / Fiber Count Single Mode / 1

Fiber Core Diameter (um) 9

Fiber Category ITU-T G.657
Wavelengths (nm) 1310/1550/1625
Maximum Attenuation (dB/km) 0.3~0.4

Physical Characteristics

Cable Weight (kg/km) ’ 1~2

Cable Dimension (mm) \ 0.9

Environmental Characteristics

Installation ‘ -10~+70 °C

Temperature

Operation ‘ -20~+80 °C

Fire Performance

Flame Retardant IEC60332
Low Smoke Emission IEC61034
No Acid Gas Emission IEC60754

Mechanical Characteristics

20 N Short Term
10 N Long Term

20*D @ Installation
10*D @ Operation

Tensile Strength IEC60794-E1

Bending Radius IEC60794-1-E11

Crush Resistance IEC60794-1-E3 500 N

Accessories

nira’

Indoor Cable FTTH Drop Cable

Copper Cable
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Copper Accessories Rack & Box



9 Simplex Optical Fiber Cable

)).))lS
ozl J=15 ) eslaiwl (P8 -
Outer Jacket FTTX (cloaSud (glp cawbio -
295 &2 9 JoiS o ols (lp cuwlio -
Aramid Yarn )P &9 gl )5 sximsJuadl bl -
lgo (o> bwgs JLIS )5 cuad -

Tight Buffer Coating P
B39
(518 5 Lo -

Fiber Optic
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Fiber Transmission Performance

Parameters / Fiber Count Single Mode / 1 ) ) _ )
O Hgaled O b_Au))‘lS Sleul g dled
Fiber Core Diameter (um) 9
S 09
Fiber Catego ITU-T G.657
gory &y 9 el cuad -
Wavelengths (nm) 1310/1550/1625
wols LISl
Maximum Attenuation (dB/km) 0.3~0.4

walideo (gloiSg) b gl cabls -

Physical Characteristics &
Y ilites (glS5) 5> Aalgd s -

007IAT-TOTxxxK-S1

Cable Weight (kg/km) ’ 7~10

Cable Dimension (mm) ’ 2~3

Environmental Characteristics

00TIAT-TOTxxxK-S2

Installation -10~+70 °C
00711A2-TOTxxxK-S1

Temperature

Operation ‘ -20~+80 °C
0071A2-TOTxxxK-S2

Fire Performance

Flame Retardant IEC60332
Low Smoke Emission IEC61034
No Acid Gas Emission IEC60754

Mechanical Characteristics

150 N Short Term

Tensile Strength IEC60794-E1 70N Long Term

o : o 20*D @ Installation
Bending Radius IEC60794-1-E11 15+D @ Operation
Crush Resistance IEC60794-1-E3 500 N

n'fq. Indoor Cable FTTH Drop Cable Accessories Copper Cable Copper Accessories Rack & Box



Duplex Round Optical Fiber Cable

3).})'5
Outer Jacket izl J21s )5 eolaiwl (b1
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Tight Buffer Coating

Fiber Optic S5 sl s ol

GBS (59)0 9 wolbo e Eled hl> -

o

ObyiaS 1 (63S8l= (sl LSZH (iSg, bl -

Fiber Transmission Performance

Parameters / Fiber Count Single Mode / 2 Om )SM 5 e )'l§ skl 5 e
Fiber Core Diameter (um) 9 S 3 =
Fiber Category ITU-T G.657 & 5 ool cuad -
Wavelengths (nm) 1310/1550/1625 Uol."> Lol
Maximum Attenuation (dB/km) 0.3~0.4

blizo oSy, b gl bl -

Physical Characteristics alize (cloS5) > Ayl eubls -
Cable Weight (kg/km) 5~10
’ Part Number
Cable Dimension (mm) ’ 4~5
002IA1-TO2xxxK-S1
Environmental Characteristics 0021A1-TO2xxxK-S2
Installation ‘ -10~+70 °C 0021A2-T02xxxK-S1
Temperature
Operation ( -20~+80 °C 0021A2-T02xxxK-S2

Fire Performance

Flame Retardant IEC60332
Low Smoke Emission IEC61034
No Acid Gas Emission IEC60754

Mechanical Characteristics

300 N Short Term

Tensile Strength IEC60794-E1 150 N Long Term

o : o 20*D @ Installation
Bending Radius IEC60794-1-E11 15+D @ Operation
Crush Resistance IEC60794-1-E3 500 N

n'fq. Indoor Cable FTTH Drop Cable Accessories Copper Cable Copper Accessories Rack & Box



11 Duplex Zipcord Optical Fiber Cable

Outer Jacket

Aramid Yarn

Tight Buffer Coating

Fiber Optic

Fiber Transmission Performance

Parameters / Fiber Count Single Mode / 2
Fiber Core Diameter (um) 9

Fibe; Category ITU-T G.657
Wavelengths (nm) 1310/1550/1625
Maximum Attenuation (dB/km) 0.3~0.4

Physical Characteristics

Cable Weight (kg/km) ’ 9~12

Cable Dimension (mm) \ 2%4

Environmental Characteristics

Installation ' -10~+70 °C

Temperature
Operation l -20~+80 °C

Fire Performance

Flame Retardant IEC60332
Low Smoke Emission IEC61034
No Acid Gas Emission IEC60754

Mechanical Characteristics

300 N Short Term

Tensile Strength IEC60794-E1 150 N Long Term

o : o 20*D @ Installation
Bending Radius IEC60794-1-E11 15D @ Operation
Crush Resistance IEC60794-1-E3 500 N
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n'fq. Indoor Cable FTTH Drop Cable Accessories Copper Cable Copper Accessories Rack & Box



Duplex Flat Optical Fiber Cable

Outer Jacket

Inner Jacket

Aramid Yarn

S~ Tight Buffer Coating

Fiber Optic

Ripcord

Fiber Transmission Performance

Parameters / Fiber Count Single Mode / 2

Fiber Core Diameter (um) 9

Fiber Category ITU-T G.657
Wavelengths (nm) 1310/1550/1625
Maximum Attenuation (dB/km) 0.3~0.4

Physical Characteristics

Cable Weight (kg/km) ' 18

Cable Dimension (mm)

| 31453

Environmental Characteristics

Installation ‘ -10~+70 °C

Temperature

Operation ‘ -20~+80 °C

Fire Performance

Flame Retardant IEC60332
Low Smoke Emission IEC61034
No Acid Gas Emission IEC60754

Mechanical Characteristics

300 N Short Term
150 N Long Term

20*D @ Installation
15*D @ Operation

Tensile Strength IEC60794-E1

Bending Radius IEC60794-1-E11

Crush Resistance IEC60794-1-E3 500 N

Accessories

nira’

Indoor Cable FTTH Drop Cable

Copper Gble
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Copper Accessories Rack & Box



13 4-24 Core Tight Buffer Non-Unitized Distribution Optical Fiber Cable

Outer Jacket

Aramid Yarn

Ripcord

Tight Buffer Coating

Fiber Optic

Fiber Transmission Performance

Parameters / Fiber Count Single Mode / 4 - 24

Fiber Core Diameter (um) 9

Fiber C;eéory ITU-T G.657 .
Wavelengths (nm) 1310/1550/1625 7
Maximum Attenuation (dB/km) 0.3~0.4

Physical Characteristics

Cable Weight (kg/km) ’ 18~130

Cable Dimension (mm)

} 4~13

Environmental Characteristics

‘ -10~+70 °C
Temperature

' Installation

Operation ‘ -20~+80 °C

3).})'5
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004IAT-TO4xxxK-ST  0041A2-TO4xXxXK-S1
* *
0041A1-T04xxxK-S2 0041A2-T04xxxK-S2
Flame Retardant IEC60332
. N 006IAT-TO6XXXK-ST ~ 0061A2-TO6XXXK-ST
Low Smoke Emission IEC61034
B} 006IAT-TO6XXXK-S2  0061A2-TO6XXXK-S2
No Acid Gas Emission IEC60754 -
008IAT-TOSxxxK-ST | 008IA2-TO8XxXK-S1
Heehamcalthartienslics 008IAT-TOBXXXK-S2  008IA2-TOBxxxK-52
. o 1~2.5 kN Short Term
e S A 0.3~0.9 kN Long Term 0121A1-T12xxK-S1  0121A2-T12xxxK-S1
. : 20*D @ Installation ' e
Bending Radius IEC60794-1-E11 10D g Operation 012IA1-T12xxxK-S2  012IA2-T12xxxK-S2
Crush Resistance IEC60794-1-E3 1500 N 0241A1-T24xxxK-S1 0241A2-T24xxxK-S1
024IA1-T24xxxK-S2  0241A2-T24xxxK-S2

Accessories

Indoor Cable FTTH Drop Cable

Copper Cable

nira’

Copper Accessories

Rack & Box



18-144 Core Tight Buffer Unitized Distribution Optical Fiber Cable

3).))'5
Outer Jacket olislw J21s )5 eslaiwl (pB -

FTTH loasius (¢l Lo -
Water Swellable Tape ¢ M 67 SR

oBiws & g1j93 uSL sy Jlasl LIS -

Ripcord < .
Sub-Cable L;L(Du.o.w 9 Sl ) (5)'*5)])5 LSI)? Cwlio -
(5‘\9‘“:
Aramid Yarn
bS5
Tight Buffer 900 um L
8 e )il -
Central Strength Member (FRP) 350 polio yaic (ghls -

ol (gl 313l (Lo, 51 eslaiul -

el (e > el
55 Cuoglio gl jlwpglio BLII I o3kl -

BB ol plp

Fiber Transmission Performance

Parameters / Fiber Count Single Mode / 18 - 144 ST B o ]
Fiber (?ore Diameter (um) 9 ] (s 69y g ol (s Elai ghls -
Fiber Category ITU-T G.657 Cawlio
WaveleTgths (nm) 1310/1550/1625 o OS5l (6350l (gl LSZH (iSg, lyls -
Maximum Attenuation (dB/km) 0.3~0.4 oMb Hoalad | g aw B skl g dded

¢
0

Physical Characteristics

LT -
Cable Weight (kg/km) ’ 120~450 &pw 9 ool cuad

Cable Dimension (mm) } 12~25 vele WL

iz sloisgy b el walbls -
Environmental Characteristics

alize (S5, )d ags bl -

~ Installation ‘ ~10~+70/5C
Temperature l

! Part Numbers
Operation -20~+80 °C

018IA1-TO6DDXF-S1 060IA1-T12DDxF-S2
Fire Performance

018IA1-TO6DDxXF-S2 072IA1-T12DDxF-S1

Flame Retardant IEC60332
0241A1-TO6DDXF-S1 0721A1-T12DDxF-S2
Low Smoke Emission IEC61034 B )
- - 0241A1-T0O6DDXF-S2 096IA1-T12DDxF-S1
No Acid Gas Emission IEC60754

036IA1-TO6DDXF-S1 096IA1-T12DDxF-S2

Mechanical Characteristics 0361A1-TO6DDXF-S2  120IA1-T12DDXF-S1
. 2.6~13.5 kN Short Term
Tensile Strength - 7R 0.9~4.5 kN Long Term 048IA1-T12DDXF-ST  120IA1-T12DDXF-S2
= = 1 20*D @ Installation )
Bending Radius IEC60794-1-E11 10*D @ Operation 048IA1-T12DDXF-S2  144IA1-T12DDxF-S1
Crush Resistance ~ IEC60794-1-E3 1500 N 060IAT-T12DDXF-ST  1441A1-T12DDXF-S2

n'fq‘ Indoor Cable FTTH Drop Cable Accessories Copper Cable Copper Accessories Rack & Box



15 2-12 Core Tight Buffer Breakout Optical Fiber Cable

5).})'5

Outer Jacket olislw J21s )5 eslaiwl (HB -

_ o S59
Ripcord . 5

(519 poé 5o -

S350 pylie paic (ghls -
bl (gl 3y lastiwl (ol 5l eslatul -

Water Swellable Tape

ad g > bl

3985 51 (5)Sole Cagz ©3la )l 5l eslatml -
Cogb,

93 Coglio (gl jlwpglio GLII I oslatiuwl -
bS.AJlS_,o LSL(DL}“““ )_)l)g

)9—.&[5 "u.. ; . Olio' _

GRS (59w 9 wolle Ll Eled (gl)ls -
k_AAAJL:\.B

ObyinS jl (6359l= (sl LSZH (S, ghls -

Simplex Cable

Central Strength Member (FRP)

Fiber Transmission Performance

Parameters / Fiber Count Single Mode / 2 - 12

Fiber Core Diameter (um 9 P TS

k L ) O3 jgaled G (e B sloul g aled
Fiber Category ITU-T G.657 Saw 9-
Wavelengths (nm) 1310/1550/1625 &y 9 ol cuad -
Maximum Attenuation (dB/km) 0.3~0.4

ol LSl
ilies (loUBSy) b 255 ol -

Physical Characteristics

Cable Weight (kg/km) ol (oS, ) Ay cubls -

’ 40~230

Cable Dimension (mm) } 5~16

Environmental Characteristics 002IA1-T02DDxF-S1 0021A2-T02DDxF-S1
~Installation ‘ ~10~+7015C 002IA1-TO2DDXF-S2  0021A2-TO2DDxXF-S2
Temperature
Operation ‘ -20~+80 °C 004IA1-TO4DDxF-S1 0041A2-TO4DDxF-S1
: 004IA1-TO4DDXF-S2  004IA2-TO4DDxF-S2
f f
0061A1-TO6DDXF-S1 0061A2-TO6DDXF-S1
Flame Retardant IEC60332
0061A1-TO6DDXF-S2  006lA2-TO6DDXF-S2
Low Smoke Emission IEC61034
oy e 008IA1-TO8DDXF-S1 008IA2-TO8DDXF-S1
No Acid Gas Emission IEC60754
008IA1-TO8DDXF-S2  008IA2-TOSDDXF-S2
Mechanical Characteristics
012IA1-T12DDxF-S1 0121A2-T12DDxF-S1
Tensile Strength IEC60794-ET1 8”251 ‘;"é ﬁmf‘ Ter?
Gl ongalerm 012IA1-T12DDXF-S2  012IA2-T12DDXF-S2

20*D @ Installation

IEC60794-1-E11 10*D @ Operation

Bending Radius

Crush Resistance

nirar’

IEC60794-1-E3

Indoor Cable FTTH Drop Cable

1750 N

Accessories

Copper Cable

Copper Accessories

Rack & Box



FTTH Drop Cable



Outer Jacket

Strength Member

Fiber Optic

Self-supporting Wire

Parameters / Fiber Count
Fiber Core Diameter (um)
Fiber Category
Wavelengths (nm)

Maximum Attenuation (dB/km)

Cable Weight (Kg/Km)

Cable Dimension (mm)

Installation
Temperature

Operation
Flame Retardant
Low Smoke Emission
No Acid Gas Emission
Tensile Strength IEC60794-E1

Bending Radius

Crush Resistance

Indoor Cable

nira’

IEC60794-1-E11

IEC60794-1-E3

Single Mode / 1-12
9

ITU-T G.657
1310/1550/1625

0.3~0.4

18~22

2*5

-30~+70 °C

-40~+80 °C

IEC60332

IEC61034

IEC60754

600 N Short Term
300 N Long Term

20*D @ Installation

15*D @ Operation

1000 N

Accessories
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Copper Cable

0018AT-TOTxxxW-S1

0018AT-TOTXxXxW-S2

0028AT1-TO2xxxW-S1

0028A1-T02xxxW-S2

0048AT1-TO4xxxW-S1

0048A1-TO4xxxW-S2

0068A1-TO6XXxXW-ST1

0068AT-TO6XXXW-S2

0088A1-TO8xxxW-ST1

0088A1-T0O8xxxW-S2

0128A1-T12xxxW-S1

0128A1-T12xxxW-S2

Copper Accessories

0018A2-TO1xxxW-ST1

0018A2-TOTXxxW-S2

0028A2-TO2xxxW-S1

0028A2-T0O2xxxW-S2

0048A2-TO4xxxW-S1

0048A2-TO4xxxW-S2

0068A2-TO6XXxXW-ST1

0068A2-TO6XXXW-S2

0088A2-TO8xxxW-ST1

0088A2-TO8xxxW-S2

0128A2-T12xxxW-S1

0128A2-T12xxxW-S2

Rack & Box



Outer Jacket

Strength Member

Q).))ls
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alizo L;Lmk_ij))J gl eaubls -
C/uu]9_'>)b Gygo )d FRP)Lw[o9LQA)| o> el -

gyl

nira’

Fiber Optic

Parameters / Fiber Count Single Mode / 1-12
Fiber Core Diameter (um) 9
Fiber Category ITU-T G.657
Wavelengths (nm) 1310/1550/1625
Maximum Attenuation (dB/km) 0.3~0.4
Cable Weight (kg/km) 9~13
Cable Dimension (mm) 748

Installation -30~+70 °C
Temperature

Operation -40~+80 °C
Flame Retardant IEC60332
Low Smoke Emission IEC61034
No Acid Gas Emission IEC60754
Tensile Strength IEC60794-E1 150 N Short Term

Bending Radius

Crush Resistance

Indoor Cable

70 N Long term

20*D @ Installation

IEC60794-1-E11 154D @ Operation

IEC60794-1-E3 1000 N

Accessories

Copper Cable

001FAT-TOTxxxW-S1

001FAT-TOTXxxW-S2

002FAT-TO2xxxW-S1

002FA1-TO2xxxW-S2

004FAT-TO4xxxW-S1

004FAT-TO4xxxW-S2

006FAT-TO6XXxXW-S1

006FAT-TO6XXXW-S2

008FA1-TO8xxxW-S1

008FA1-TO8xxxW-S2

012FAT-T12xxxW-S1

012FAT-T12xxxW-S2

Copper Accessories

001FA2-TOTxxxW-S1

00TFA2-TOTXxxW-S2

002FA2-TO2xxxW-S1

002FA2-T02xxxW-S2

004FA2-T0O4xxxW-S1

004FA2-TO4xxxW-S2

006FA2-TO6XxxxW-S1

006FA2-TO6XXXW-S2

008FA2-TO8xxxW-S1

008FA2-TO8xxxW-S2

012FA2-T12xxxW-S1

012FA2-T12xxxW-S2

Rack & Box



10 2-24 Core Loose Tube Structure Drop Cable

5).})'5

Outer Jacket . . L. . o
ULQ.\DLuu )| a)b L;L(Dbas ) dJlS -

FTTX (sloaSiis (gl cawbio -
Strength Member

B cuad (gly camlio -
LoS3a9

Fre o9 ) Lsle -

o 26 ,lisbe (ghls -
Thixotropic Jelly Jobie @ L>—<3) 69 8 sl ghls -
Ol (olwlid
Fiber Optic VU (S 59y 9 wgllao (as Elad (gl -
Vg8 iz I jlopglae (ghls -
S 059 oS a8 -

& 9 plel cuad -

Loose Tube

Fiber Transmission Performance

Parameters / Fiber Count Single Mode / 2 - 24
blizo loiSy, L 3led cabls -
Fiber Core Diameter (um) 9
- - < e s L;L(D‘—i-’))-) A:é-lsj . ..]’@_
Fiber Category ITU-T G.657
- . C,wu|9'>)3 Oy D FRP)LM)109LQA)I a3 awl -
Wavelengths (nm) 1310/1550/1625 .
LSW
Maximum Attenuation (dB/km) 0.3~0.4

002FAT-L02xxxF-S3 002FA2-L02xxxF-S3

Physical Characteristics

Cable Weight (kg/km) ’ 35~40
004FA1-L04xxxF-S3 004FA2-L04xxxF-S3

Cable Dimension (mm) } 81525;
006FAT-LO6xxxF-S3 006FA2-L06xxxF-S3

Environmental Characteristics

008FAT-LO8xxxF-S3 008FA2-L08xxxF-S3

012FA1-L12xxxF-S3 012FA2-L12xxxF-S3

Temperature

' Installation ‘ -30~+70 °C

Operation ‘ A=Y OT4FAT-L1400F-S3 | 0T4FA2-L14xxxF-S3

016FAT-L16xxxF-S3 016FA2-L16xxxF-S3

Fire Performance

Flame Retardant

IEC60332

Low Smoke Emission

IEC61034

No Acid Gas Emission

IEC60754

018FAT-L18xxxF-S3

018FA2-L18xxxF-S3

020FAT-L20xxxF-S3

020FA2-L20xxxF-S3

022FAT-L22xxxF-S3

022FA2-L22xxxF-S3

024FA1-L24xxxF-S3

024FA2-L24xxxF-S3

Mechanical Characteristics

1300 N Short Term

Tensile Strength IEC60794-E1 600 N Long Term

i . 14 15*D @ Installation
Bending Radius IEC60794-1-E11 10*D @ Operation
Crush Resistance - IEC60794-1-E3 7000 N

n'rq’ Indoor Cable Accessories

Copper Cable Copper Accessories Rack & Box



Hybrid Fiber/Power Cable

5).})'5
olisl i z)ls g g2 glolad s cua J8 -
FTTX (sloaSiis (gl cawbio -

Outer Jacket Cabld g loesls JEBI (gl Yo ead)b ghls -
G Jusl
Copper Cable
> S529
FTTH Drop Cable . 5, . : .
e @ G55 (69 e sloyB ghls -

GRS (59)0 9 wolbe (ies Elad ghls -
yb

ObyiaS jl (63Selz (sl LSZH (iSg, bl -
O.).J'))Qd.lszﬁ)ﬂ o2 b.Aw)S _)L?gl 9 alad

Fiber Transmission Performance

_\)Jsé O )'| )|.u.) |o9L§.o LSI)I-\ -

Parameters / Fiber Count Single Mode / 1 -12
/ Fiber Coun ingle Mode / ot 455
Fiber Core Diameter (um 9 s .
(Hm) &yw 9 ! cuas -
Fiber Category ITU-T G.657 .
ol il
Wavelengths (nm 1310/1550/1625 .
Sl b Gillae S lidls ;5 yuéd cobls -
Maximum Attenuation (dB/km) 0.3~0.4

(§ Jao L';uw|9'>)3

Physical Characteristics alise (oo Sy, b agd Cubls -
Cable Weight (kg/km) ’ 70~100 alizo (o0 ;> gl Cubld -
Cable Dimension (mm) ‘ 10*5 Gl )90 53 FRP jlupglio jl oslatiuwl -

Environmental Characteristics

Installation ‘ -30~+70 °C Part Number

PFD-2

Temperature
Operation ‘ -40~+80 °C

Fire Performance

Flame Retardant IEC60332
Low Smoke Emission IEC61034
No Acid Gas Emission IEC60754

Mechanical Characteristics

300 N Short Term

Tensile Strength IEC60794-E1 150 N Long Term

o : o 20*D @ Installation
Bending Radius IEC60794-1-E11 15%D @ Operation
Crush Resistance IEC60794-1-E3 7000 N

n'fq. Indoor Cable FTTH Drop Cable Accessories Copper Cable Copper Accessories Rack & Box



Optical Fiber Accessories



Optical Fiber Accessories

Patch Cord

ITU-T G.657.A1/A2 5,35Ll L §:Un0 ()95 yuud -
yio Glao 39 2 4h8 95 (shl> -

LC ¢ SC (FC ,giSSLS glgil s -

PVC L LSZH ( =)l5 (iSgy hls-

wolbo (e Elad -

LB Job (sjlw i)law cobls -

9 @ 53,9800 E9 (Gilwd)law cabls -
BB Gl

Distribution Patch Cord

ITU-T G.657.A1/A2 5,33 bixol b ko (655 -
LC 9 SC FC ,ga5L5 g3l 5> -

BB 0 93,0 )5 )95 8 9 4 Elgil ) -
PVC L LSZH (25 iSey shls -

wolhe et Elad -

blize (glojlyie )3 (gjlwi)law cabld -
239883 dlasl g £ (glwd)liw eabls -

BB Rl w93 0

Splitter

ITU-T G.657.A1/A2 3,33kl b 3lkao (685 yad -
S (oge ol -

Y lipabl ol -

YL JULS slass -

03yinS 290 Job 639350 -

3)Sdac (slo> guog &5, -

P8 E55 JUB 31383 (giluylaw bl -
)PSIB EP (52902 9 (53909 18 Job «5)9
G292 9 5299 KU 9«29 9 (5299

General g Compact Rackmount £g5 aw > -

(Outdoor ¢ Indoor glgil )

n'fq. Indoor Cable FTTH Drop Cable Copper Cable Copper Accessories Rack & Box



Optical Fiber Accessories

Pigtail

ITU-T G.657.A1/A2 5y 35b5u0l b ollao (95 s -
LC 5 SC (FC 3315 Elgil 55 -

PVC L LSZH o)yl (,Se) oy -

)P 10 99883 )3 @5 (5)oe WAl -
wolbe et Elad -

BB Jsb (i)l cobl -

Adapter

single-mode b5 (lp cuwlio -
UPC (idg b LC g SC (FC ,gissls glgil s -
Duplex ¢ Simplex £g3 95 (ghl> -

@S e ©lali g bueal -
Gl lbw cobls -

Heat Crimp

5912 9 yud 9= abaiis | S5 eblas -
// OJ9d St |
< Ca9by 9,e 99,5 398 51 (5puSol= -

Blad Gikbgy gl -
60mm ¢ 45mm ,40mm £lgil )> d9=g0 -

n'fq. Indoor Cable FTTH Drop Cable Copper Cable Copper Accessories Rack & Box



Copper Cables



25 Copper Cables

UTP Cable

Catba ¢ Cat6 Catde Catb glgl > -

LSZH ¢ PVC (S, (shyls -

b g johie 4 pIydlhaail () LEke (gl -
YU Ceoglio (ghyls -

Sl 10 350 (gligg ) Flewiiy -

walizeo (sl iSg) b dlgs cabld -

wlizo (Gl )3 algs bl -

FTP Cable

Cat7a ¢ Cat7 .Catba £lgl )> -

LSZH 4 PVC (iSg) (ghyl> -

el Sdgemw johiie 4 piydlheil (g lible hls -
Vb uoglio (ghyls -

CanlSS 10 33b (gligy 1 lasiite -

il (glo Sy, b 3y Cobls -

calizo ((oS0) ) gl cblé -

n'fq. Indoor Cable FTTH Drop Cable Accessories Copper Cable Copper Accessories Rack & Box



Copper Cables

STP Cable

Cat6 ¢ Catbe glgil )> -

LSZH ¢ PVC (&S, (hyls -

e Sdgguo johiie 4 3 blhasil (g liske (hls -
YL Ceoglio (ghls -

CnlSS 10 33 (gliga 51 (Hlasidho -

walido (loiSg) b aes cabls -

Colizn (glocS5) ;> dulgl cubls -

SFTP Cable

Cat7a Cat7 ¢glgl )> -

LSZH 4 PVC (iSg) (ghyl> -

el Cdgemw johiie 4 piydlheil (g lible hls -
Vb uoglio (ghls -

CobISS 10 b (ligy ;| ki -

callizo (glo Sy b 3y Cobls -

calize (oS0) ) g cablé -

n'fq. Indoor Cable FTTH Drop Cable Accessories Copper Cable Copper Accessories Rack & Box



27 Copper Cables

Telephone Cable

l9® 9 LB (S Elgdl )5 -

S Ghyse kol ply )3 pglde -

Vb (gpipcslail ghls -

295 200 U 2l alizno @uw z2gj slass hls -
Outdoor g Indoor w,las (gl cawbo -
PVC L LSZH. PE (39,0 (yiSg) (hls -
il (cloS5) ) G law bl -

n'fq. Indoor Cable FTTH Drop Cable Accessories Copper Cable Copper Accessories Rack & Box



Copper Accessories



20 Copper Accessories

Patch Cord

BB yw 93 )5 RI4AS ;oisSIS (hyls -

...g Cat7 .Cat6 Catb glgl > -

SFTP ¢ FTP .UTP glgil > -

LSZH ¢ PVC PE wilizeo (sloo,Sg) (gl -

RU Jsb (5wl cobl -

Patch Panel

.9 48 24 12 lize slow)gy slaes gll> -
WVgile yug 9 Vgjle Elgil ) -

...g Cat7 Catb .Catd glow)gy ghl> -
SFTP ¢ FTP UTPsla LS 51 Sl -

9 Sl (i g2 skl (gilwd)liw ol -
992 EP

ol g Gl Elgil ) -

Keystone Jacket

...9 Cat7 (Catb Catd glgil )> -

FTP g UTPlo LS I (luidn -

65 (53 586B g 586A 3yl (a1, 25
PVC 9 (5318 Elgdl )> -

n'rcr Indoor Cable FTTH Drop Cable Accessories Copper Cable Copper Accessories Rack & Box



Copper Accessories

Faceplate

ABS g3 ghls -

Oyga b g 2. Elgdl jo -

low)00 ()13 Jud gz (g o5 (ghyl> -
RS 5 Salb gt uas el -

)b 9 3,5 bdl=o (glyls -

RJ45 Connector
...g Cat7 Cat6 Catb glgl > -
g FTP UTP €lgil s -

095w 50 iSg, (hl> o -

n'fq. Indoor Cable FTTH Drop Cable Accessories Copper Cable Copper Accessories Rack & Box



Rack & Box



Rack & Box

nira

Indoor Cable

FTTH Drop Cable

Accessories

Rack

Py plodinl Cagz (6318 plad 3y (gl -

i plgd yakaie 4 SSlianlg)iSl (6)082 S5, -

o3l g (g)lon> Elgil ) -

osbil €95 (Rlanle Clgew (sl )10y sz bl -
Uy o 3ol Jolg cule, -

a3yl 0 bl Wliaess (galS cuad ¢Sl -

Sa2ie JUS lo29)> 9 (52909 bl -

B2 )l @ilaw 4 jeze -

9 6U. 9U. 12U, 32U ciliteo (clovcasdyls 55 -

iy lbw cobls -

Patch Panel 1U

sho lae 300 Gac L @l 19 oy <o do @ -

55 24 Eadyls (glyls -

loose tube g breakout (sla b5 (¢l uwbio -

B IS L oleo (639)9 )z (shl> -

GHE B0 hls -

)I> a8 oSl Gy U e €95 -

5 ST, FC, SC, LC & Simplex ,gulsT lgsl jI bt -
Duplex

©i9a3) 9 (51923 el bl -

obDC

Wgjle =hb -

oWl leuls g wual -

o)laz 93 S35 b (gaVg8 (g -
G529yl )> polie -

295 &2 9 JSa (ol @ gl Gy -
O 1€ 9 09 P (P 8 (5l wuwlio -
uT Qo ) )453]9 -

[GAIN 9)5%‘0 9 Sl 29)9 k./u.l.)b -

vols bold )5 eslaiwl (gl b )5 oo cabls -
)9 0 S 576 B 72 wodyb (gl)ls -

il (o) lw cubls -

Copper Cable  Copper Accessories Rack & Box



Rack & Box

ODF

SC, FC, ST, Duplex SC, calizo (sloygilsT I (Sluicn -
... 9 Duplex LC, Quadplex LC

(©)95 yd S 1500 55 72 cdybs (ghyls -

P 18 R 0Joad 9 (il 0)u> (gl e (LS (ghl> -
Nojle 5= b -

oWl (6125 9 uas -

o3l g (5)lond «igaS) uad cubld -

porog)l Ly 3pu0 )95 3Ygd 5l 453y uiz -
(80 2u8) 3ulS o Jab (gl -

OTB

90 16 Cadybs (glyls -

CaaaS b dyuw 395 dVgd 5l sad aislw -

0153l g (668 (S Vimnz Matt Sibiuolg, iUl Gindsl (55olgiss -
JE 29> 48019 b (5399201~

Jorid Sl L b LU slo29)2 9 (539)9 j enkidlowe -

(69 b Cwls (ghls -

L5)|9=?3 cuad Cubls -

Db pg2 (S CATV wlplss :))15 -

FAT

S AB U4 cud)b (s -

(S35 (505)13¢55 (gh13 9 L) G By s -

(ColS RIS g Galjdl Cealil8) Gngas B8 g (S S (bl -
Duplexg ST, FC, SC, LC & Simplex ,g0lsT gl 51 (sl -

ol 3o (s=hb -

ol cuad 9 @5 (jg -
Outdoor ¢ Indoor )bas (glp cuwlo -

©6)l92d e eubls -

yiakuol Galise Elgil cuas Kol -

n'fq. Indoor Cable FTTH Drop Cable Accessories Copper Cable Copper Accessories Rack & Box



Part Numbers



Part Numbers

Example: 012IAT-T12DDXF-S1
Tight Buffer Breakout Optical Fiber Cable, 12 Core, Indoor, G657A1, Tight Buffer, 12 Core Per Tube, Water Swellable Tape, FRP
Strength Member, Outer Jacket LSZH

S1: Single Jacket - LSZH

001 2D: G652D 01 S: Steel Tape

002 Al: G657AT 02 A: Aluminum Tape S2: Single Jacket - PVC
004 A2: G657A2 04 S3: Single Jacket - PE
006 B3: G657B3 06 Pl:sgic_)'uble Jacket -LSZH
008 55: G655 08 Pgilgouble Jacket - PVC
012 56: G556 19 DPSE Double Jacket - PE
024 M1: OM1 18

036 M2: OM2 24

048 M3: OM3

072 M4: OM4

096

144

7 > Buffer Structure 10-11 > Water Protection 13 > Strength Member

A: Aerial Self-Support

(Outdoor) T: Tight Buffer DD: Dry Dry W: Steel Wire

B Bnlonksied] L: Loose Tube WW: Wet Wet F: FRP or KFRP
(Outdoor)

€ el o7 Duei R: Ribbon Tube WD: Wet Dry K: Kevlar (Aramid Yarn)
(Outdoor)

8: Aerial Figure-8 M: Micro xD: No Jelly - Yarn/Tape

F: FTTH Drop

I: Indoor

niIreT Manufacturer of Optical Fiber Cables and Accessaries



Tel:
Fax:
Web:
Email:

Contact Us

021 73065 000

021 730 65 555
www.opfiberco.com
mb.fater@yahoo.com
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